s

G

ors)

?’/ _ ‘
)

a Company s:}“
A
[
S

Q)

enae

MICHELIN n&so

J <

Paulista de Motovelocidade 1la Etapa

Domingo
Treino 3 GP Light
Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)

.
....

Interlagos 4,309 Km
16/4/2017 12:10.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(11) EVANDRO VALERIO
1 12:17:25.336
2 1:53.135 +1.904  12:19:18.471
3 1:51.403 +0.172  12:21:00.874
4 1:51.231 - 12:23:01.105
5 1:52.270 +1.039  12:24:53.375
p6 2:13.150 +21.919  12:27:06.525
(7) DIEGO CHEDAS MAZON
1 12:17:00.604
2 2:00.718 +8.153  12:19:01.322
3 1:54.467 +1.902  12:20:55.789
4 1:54.032 +1.467  12:22:49.821
5 1:52.565 - 12:24:42.386
p6 2:21.082 +28517  12:27:03.468
(8) ELIAS VIEIRA PINHO
1 12:18:41.585
2 1:55.348 +2.168  12:20:36.933
3 1:53.408 +0.228  12:22:30.341
4 1:53.180 - 12:24:23521
p5 2:33.439 +40.259  12:26:56.960
(15) JULIO CESAR SILVA
1 12:19:25.145
2 1:54.729 +1.450  12:21:19.874
3 1:53.800 +0.521  12:23:13.674
4 1:53.279 - 12:25:06.953
p5 2:12.038 +18.759  12:27:18.991
(1) ADILSON CALLIX JUNIOR
1 12:19:06.727
2 2:02.856 +9531  12:21:09.583
3 1:55.852 +2.527  12:23:05.435
4 1:54.531 +1.206  12:24:59.966
5 1:53.325 - 12:26:53.201
6 1:55.219 +1.894  12:28:48.510
7 1:53.483 +0.158  12:30:41.993
8 1:53.498 +0.173  12:32:35.491
9 1:54.365 +1.040  12:34:29.856
10 1:54.234 +0.909  12:36:24.090
(14) RAFAEL DE PAULA
1 12:19:25.544
2 1:55.366 +1.988  12:21:20.910
3 1:53.379 +0.001  12:23:14.289
4 1:53.378 - 12:25:07.667
p5 2:11.318 +17.940  12:27:18.985
(22) VANDERLEI ALVES
1 12:18:41.749
2 1:55.293 +1.839  12:20:37.042
3 1:53.606 +0.152  12:22:30.648
4 1:53.454 - 12:24:24.102
p5  2:37.946 +44.492 12:27:02.048
(36) THIAGO JOSE M FELICIANO FREITAS
1 12:18:25.175
2 1:55.184 +1.676  12:20:20.359
3 1:55.288 +1.780  12:22:15.647
4 1:55.916 +2.408 12:24:11.563
5 1:53.508 - 12:26:05.071
6 2:00.747 +7.239  12:28:05.818
p7 2:11.258 +17.750  12:30:17.076

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(17) MARCOS DA COSTA KAWASAKI
1 12:18:25.109
2 1:58.349 +2.061 12:20:23.458
3 1:57.171 +0.883 12:22:20.629
4 1:56.394 +0.106 12:24:17.023
5 1:56.288 | - 12:26:13.311
6 1:58.023 +1.735 12:28:11.334
7 2:02.992 +6.704 12:30:14.326
p8 2:11.378 +15.090 12:32:25.704
9 4:34.644  +2:38.356 12:37:00.348
(27) WILLIAM BASTOS
1 12:17:49.996
2 2:02.067 +5.475 12:19:52.063
3 2:03.043 +6.451 12:21:55.106
4 2:00.692 +4.100 12:23:55.798
5 2:00.532 +3.940 12:25:56.330
6 2:02.389 +5.797 12:27:58.719
7 2:00.530 +3.938 12:29:59.249
8 1:58.889 +2.297 12:31:58.138
9 1:58.580 +1.988 12:33:56.718
10 1:56.592 | - 12:35:53.310
(5) CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
1 12:19:06.869
2 1:58.159 +1.240 12:21:05.028
3 2:02.960 +6.041 12:23:07.988
4 1:57.298 +0.379 12:25:05.286
5 1:56.919 - 12:27:02.205
6 1:58.038 +1.119 12:29:00.243
p7 2:11.306 +14.387 12:31:11.549
(12) EVERTON CLAYTON BENTLIN
1 12:20:55.583
2 1:59.813 +2.755 12:22:55.396
3 1:57.058 - 12:24:52.454
4 1:57.830 +0.772 12:26:50.284
p5 2:23.001 +26.033 12:29:13.375
(18) NICOLA GIACOMO RUBENS BUDICIN
1 12:17:42.578
2 2:09.001 +5.255 12:19:51.579
3 2:05.141 +1.395 12:21:56.720
4 2:04.240 +0.494 12:24:00.960
5 2:03.850 +0.104 12:26:04.810
6 2:04.744 +0.998 12:28:09.554
7 2:04.985 +1.239 12:30:14.539
8 2:03.828 +0.082 12:32:18.367
9 2:03.746 | - 12:34:22.113
10 2:04.893 +1.147 12:36:27.006
(13) FREDERICO SILVA
1 12:17:25.130
2 2:07.760 +3.218 12:19:32.890
3 2:04.542 - 12:21:37.432
4 2:05.138 +0.596 12:23:42.570
p5 2:36.339 +31.797 12:26:18.909
(9) LEANDRO MELLO
1 12:27:58.819
p2 2:11.788 - 12:30:10.607
(6) CHARLES VICTOR BORTOLOSSO
1 12:19:40.267
p2 2:24.086 - 12:22:04.353
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